
2023 CAVOA SPRING VOLLEYBALL COACHES LIST 

SCHOOL NAME LAST NAME FIRST NAMEE-MAIL CELL #
Athens Traer Marissa Mtraer@athensk8.net 423-435-7002
Baylor Lail Sarah Slail@baylorschool.org 423-544-7284
Berean Academy MS Hall Beka Hallb@bereanacademy.net 423-605-4362
Bledsoe County Dimick Julie JulieDimick@bledsoecountyschool.org 423-304-9149
Boyd Kirk Shanda skirk@bbschool.org 423-763-8568
Brown Baughman Jeff Baughman_G@hcde.org 423-667-1766
CCS Berube Brittney bberube@ccsk12.com 512-656-7064
CGLA Topodas Dean deantopodas@cglaonline.com
Chatt Charter Stevens Tyller Tstevens@chattanoogacharter.com
Copper Basin Middle Waters Daren laurie123074@yahoo.com 706-455-1580
CSAS Daverson Tracy Daverson_Tracy@hcde.org 423-423-0788
CSLA Gellerman Casey Gellerman_Casey@hcde.org 423-304-9103
CSTHEA Richardson Beth kidzrn@me.com 770-314-6620
Dalewood Sanders Louis Sanders_L@hcde.org 615-995-8240
Dayton City Johnson Hailey jphnsonha@daytoncity.net 423-260-9559
East Hamilton Romano Michael romano_m@hcde.org 570-817-3992
East Lake Tyre Brianna tyre_brianna@hcde.org 901-436-6771
East Ridge Smith Savannah smith_savannah@hcde.org 865-323-9466
Englewood Middle Wade Shannon sWade@mcminnschools.com 423-887-5250
Grace Luedtke Jessica jpollock@mygracechatt.org 423-710-6569
Hixson Byerley Mackenzie Byerley_Mckenzie@hcde.org 423-443-9139
Howard Connect Stringfellow Robyn Stringfellow_R@hcde.org 512-945-4495
Hunter Daugherty Courtney Daugherty_Courtney@hcde.org
Hunter Middle Sch Crow Jenny Crow_Jenny@hcde.org 423-991-7514
Jasper Middle Seagroves Candace cseagroves@mtcns.net 480-440-7528
Lake Forest Baines Lacy Lbaines@bradleyschools.org 423-645-7953
Loftis Jenkins Katrina Jenkins_Katrina@hcde.org
Lookout Valley Salter Mari salter_m@hcde.org 423-432-0651
Meigs Middle School Harris Traci traciharris@meigsgschool.net 423-645-1069
Normal Park Madden Daniel madden_daniel@hcde.org 706-714-3222
Ocoee Reagan Aubrey Areagan@bradleyschools.org 423-716-3468
Ooltewah Adams Hanna adams_hanna@hcde.org 423-994-4657
Orchard Knob Cooley Brittany Cooley_Brittany@hcde.org 423-618-3027
Red Bank Carter Melanie Carter_Melanie@hcde.org 423-298-3210
Rhea Middle Upchurch Shanta UpchurchS@rheacounty.com 423-619-2743
Riceville Middle Sch Wood Amy Awood@mcminnschools.com 423-506-4212
Sale Creek Hill Debbie TN14K14@gmail.com 423-332-7836
Sequatchie Co MS Rogers Anna ARogers1001@gmail.com 423-322-3764
Signal Mountain Rackel Kim KimRackel@outlook.com 423-994-2677
Silverdale MS Gearrin Geri Geri.Gearrin@epbfi.com 423-503-1175
Soddy Daisy Hutcherson Anna Hutcherson_A@hcde.org 423-443-9378
Spring City Tipton Michael Tiptonm1@rheacounty.onmicrosoft.com
Tyner Bryant Nikki hickey_ronika@hcde.org 423-544-4644
Van Buren Middle
Whitwell Chidester Angie Achidester@whitwellmiddleschool.org 423-718-3231


